
FRONT TIE DOWN BAR

SPORT LOADING RAMP

50 RAMP STORAGE BRACKET

M10 x 70 BOLT M10 LARGE WASHER

5
0

M
M

 =
 2

"

4
0

M
M

 =
 1

.6
"

SPORT LOADING RAMP

M10 x 60 BOLT
M10 LARGE WASHER

40 RAMP STORAGE BRACKET

3/8" x 2.5" BOLT
3/8" LARGE WASHER

3/8" x 2.75" BOLT 3/8" LARGE WASHER

MAIN BAR INTO HITCH

STRAP STRAP

RAMP FOOT WILL BE THE SAME END AS THE NOSE CONE / FRONT TYRE OF THE BIKE

WHEN STORING THE RAMP

ALL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER PROPERTY RIGHTS 

CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF RACK N 

ROLL PTY LTD AND ARE NOT TO BE COPIED, 

REPRODUCED OR DISTRIBUTED WITHOUT PRIOR 

WRITTEN CONSENT OF RACK N ROLL PTY LTD

© RACK N ROLL PTY LTDLOADING RAMP STORAGE

RACK N RIDE SPORT CARRIER ASSEMBLY


